Ambulance and Rescue Service Districts - 2016 Tax Year (FY17)

Asheville Special
Asheville Suburban
Barnardsville
Broad River
East Buncombe
Enka-Candler
Fairview

French Broad
Garren Creek
Jupiter

Leicester

North Buncombe

Reems Creek/Beaverdam

Reynolds
Riceville
Skyland
Swannanoa
Upper Hominy
West Buncombe
Woodfin

TOTAL

FAS
FSB
FBA
FBR
FEB
FEC
FFA
FFB
FGC
FJU
FLE
FNB
FRC
FRE
FRI
FSK
FSwW
FUH
FWB

FWO

Fire Protection &

Net Levy

$75,340.65
$180,232.59
$479,720.83
$220,578.36
$635,453.31
$1,735,259.45
$1,469,756.66
$303,413.69
$200,967.92
$612,680.88
$1,010,261.88
$829,844.10
$812,816.91
$631,776.20
$590,748.62
$3,075,075.25
$960,392.77
$442,250.88
$1,279,404.57
$506,264.21

$16,052,239.73

Collected

$75,334.35
$180,231.28
$478,361.09
$220,028.39
$634,869.70
$1,731,614.35
$1,467,326.70
$302,964.73
$200,794.28
$611,768.47
$1,007,105.75
$828,620.13
$812,379.02
$631,061.26
$589,521.64
$3,073,058.37
$958,846.58
$440,904.34
$1,274,405.43
$505,491.25

$16,024,687.11

Uncollected

$6.30
$1.31
$1,359.74
$549.97
$583.61
$3,645.10
$2,429.96
$448.96
$173.64
$912.41
$3,156.13
$1,223.97
$437.89
$714.94
$1,226.98
$2,016.88
$1,546.19
$1,346.54
$4,999.14
$772.96

$27,552.62

Percent
Collected

99.99%
100.00%
99.72%
99.75%
99.91%
99.79%
99.83%
99.85%
99.91%
99.85%
99.69%
99.85%
99.95%
99.89%
99.79%
99.93%
99.84%
99.70%
99.61%
99.85%

99.83%



