Fire Protection & Ambulance and Rescue Service Districts - 2016 Tax Year (FY17)

		Net Levy	Collected	Uncollected	Percent Collected
Asheville Special	FAS	\$75,340.65	\$75,334.35	\$6.30	99.99%
Asheville Suburban	FSB	\$180,232.59	\$180,231.28	\$1.31	100.00%
Barnardsville	FBA	\$479,720.83	\$478,361.09	\$1,359.74	99.72%
Broad River	FBR	\$220,578.36	\$220,028.39	\$549.97	99.75%
East Buncombe	FEB	\$635,453.31	\$634,869.70	\$583.61	99.91%
Enka-Candler	FEC	\$1,735,259.45	\$1,731,614.35	\$3,645.10	99.79%
Fairview	FFA	\$1,469,756.66	\$1,467,326.70	\$2,429.96	99.83%
French Broad	FFB	\$303,413.69	\$302,964.73	\$448.96	99.85%
Garren Creek	FGC	\$200,967.92	\$200,794.28	\$173.64	99.91%
Jupiter	FJU	\$612,680.88	\$611,768.47	\$912.41	99.85%
Leicester	FLE	\$1,010,261.88	\$1,007,105.75	\$3,156.13	99.69%
North Buncombe	FNB	\$829,844.10	\$828,620.13	\$1,223.97	99.85%
Reems Creek/Beaverdam	FRC	\$812,816.91	\$812,379.02	\$437.89	99.95%
Reynolds	FRE	\$631,776.20	\$631,061.26	\$714.94	99.89%
Riceville	FRI	\$590,748.62	\$589,521.64	\$1,226.98	99.79%
Skyland	FSK	\$3,075,075.25	\$3,073,058.37	\$2,016.88	99.93%
Swannanoa	FSW	\$960,392.77	\$958,846.58	\$1,546.19	99.84%
Upper Hominy	FUH	\$442,250.88	\$440,904.34	\$1,346.54	99.70%
West Buncombe	FWB	\$1,279,404.57	\$1,274,405.43	\$4,999.14	99.61%
Woodfin	FWO	\$506,264.21	\$505,491.25	\$772.96	99.85%
TOTAL		\$16,052,239.73	\$16,024,687.11	\$27,552.62	99.83%